Department of Children & Family Services
Bidders’ Conference for Quality Assurance (QA) RFP
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maama no:ﬁmqm:nm for the Quality Assurance RFP

Meeting Date:

November 10, 2010

Project Name:

Quality Assurance - Transformation Project

Meeting Location/Room:

Conference Rooms 1-127 and 1-129

Facilitator/Meeting Lead:

Peter Austin

Meeting Time:

10 a.m. until 12:00 p.m.

# | Name Company |  Phone #
. 225-922-7748
1 Benson Row Antares Technology Solutions Estension: 147 brow@antaresnet.com
2 Laura Thomas Antares Technology Solutions V2 4 iy @ gx?\ Cal_
3 Yvonne E. Holloway METHODS Technology 225-201-0992 office yholloway@methods-net.com

Solutions

225-287-6166 mobile

4 Sandeep Thumthajira

CMC Americas ( A TATA
Enterprise )

Cell : 770-905-6889

sandeep.ty@cmc-americas.com

5 Bob Antin

Technology Engineers

P: 225-752-8200

rantin@technologyengineers.com

6 Donald Moore

SLI Global Solutions

303-575-6881
225-978-3381 cell

dmoore@sliglobalsolutions.com

7 Robert Mitchell KPMG LLP 303-886-9386 (cell) ramitchell@kpmg.com

303-382-7039 (office)
8 | Paul Hencoski KPMG LLP -$7.)- 313/ phencask, (@ eyt . ¥
9 | Mark Hollingsead CIBER 601-957-5131 B_Jo___:@mmma@un_amﬂ o

Extension: 7705

10 David Gourgues

Northrop Grumman
Corporation

225-687-8699
Office 225-776-

(il C

david.gourgues@ngc.com
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Meeting Name:

No

vember 10, 2010

Project Name:

Quality Assurance - Transformation Project

Meeting Location/Room:

Conference Rooms 1-127 and 1-129

Facilitator/Meeting Lead:

Peter Austin

Meeting Time:

10 a.m. until 12:00 p.m.

# Name Phone # Email
0297 Mobile
11 Keith Morgan Technology Consortium Phone: (512) 789- KMORGAN@TECH-CONSORTIUM.COM
5721
12 Tim Walker Public Consulting Group, Inc. | (303) 757-4660 tel; Public Consulting Group, Inc.
(303) 514-7101 cell
; Cell: 225.266.3912
13 Anthony Napolitano MM.WHMMM:MM@_% and Blackberry: ANTHONY.NAPOLITANO@CGI.COM
: 225.485.6010
14 Colin Michaelis RedMane Technology 773.693.3919 x223 COLIN_MICHAELIS@REDMANE.COM
(office)
773.575.1463 (cell)
15 Brad Artigue RedMane Technology
16 | Marty Carreras Deloitte Consulting, LLP Tel/Direct: +1-717- i/l MCARRERAS@DELOITTE.COM
759-0603 /W PWF\/\
17 George Casey BCD Consulting Group, LLC 720-353-4414 work - GCASEY @BCDCONSULTINGGRP.COM
303-248-6375 mobile
18
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